Jun 05 2024 (08:22) India Rail Info

Jalna - Chhapra Weekly Special Fare Summer Special (PT)/07651 - Exp - SCR
J/)alna to CPR/Chhapra Junction
30h Om - 1606 km - 22 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 ) Jalna 23:30 0 |1 0 84 |502 [SCR
2 |AWB |Aurangabad 00:15 00:20 5m |0 (2 |63 |29 |556 |SCR
3 MMR [(Manmad Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |2 174 (82 |558 |CR

4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 2 358 |56 (205 |CR

5 KNW |Khandwa Junction 08:52 08:55 3m |0 |2 |482 (100 (302 [CR

6 HD Harda 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |2 590 |38 [341 |WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 12:00 12:10 10m |0 (2 665 |80 329 [WCR
8 PPI Pipariya 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |2 732 |128 [335 |WCR
9 GAR |Gadarwara 13:25 13:27 2m |0 |2 781 |86 [353 |WCR
10 |NU Narsinghpur 13:58 14:00 2m |0 |2 826 |56 (364 |WCR
11 |(JBP Jabalpur 15:30 15:40 10m 2 910 |73 |[411 |WCR
12 |KTE Katni Junction 16:55 17:00 5m [0 |2 1001 |94 (381 |WCR
13 [MYR |Maihar 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |2 1064 |56 |353 [WCR
14 |[STA Satna Junction 18:20 18:25 5m |0 |2 1099 (45 (315 |WCR
15 |MKP |[Manikpur Junction 20:08 20:10 2m [0 |2 1177 |50 [243 |NCR
16 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 22:10 22:40 30m 2 1276 |57 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)

17 |GYN [Gyanpur Road 23:48 23:50 2m |1 |2 1341 |56 NER
18 |BSBS |Banaras 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |3 1397 |14 |77 |NER
19 |BSB Varanasi Junction 01:10 01:20 10m |1 3 1401 |53 |77 |NR

20 [AR) Aunrihar Junction 02:00 02:02 2m [0 |3 1436 162 |79 |NER
21 |GCT |[Ghazipur City 02:40 02:50 10m [0 |3 1475 |78 |74 |[NER
22 |BUI Ballia 03:40 03:45 5m |2 |3 1540 |58 |65 [NER
23 |STW [Sahatwar 04:03 04:05 2m [0 |3 1557 |34 |66 |NER
24 |CPR |Chhapra junction 05:30 0 |3 1606 |- 58 |NER

Jun 05 2024 (08:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




